

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1837/2024

Ashok Kumar Sankhla S/o Shri Prabhati Lal Sankhla
-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Onkar Singh Rajpurohit, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

13/05/2025

No one is present on behalf of accused-petitioner.

For appropriate orders, list after six weeks.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J