



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1837/2024

Ashok Kumar Sankhla S/o Shri Prabhati Lal Sankhla
-----Petitioner
Versus
State of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Deepak Chauhan, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Onkar Singh Rajpurohit, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

27/03/2026

The matter is released from being reserved.
List the matter before appropriate Bench as per roster.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

MANISH SAINI /02 (JP)