

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1837/2024
URN: CRLR / 3222U / 2024

Ashok Kumar Sankhla S/o Shri Prabhati Lal Sankhla

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Chauhan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shree Ram Dhakar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

21/07/2026

पत्रावली दिनांक 31.07.2026 को सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

82/RAMESHWAR